Intent to Award
2012/13 Grants and Cooperative Agreements

Restoration Projects

Possible | Applicant | Division | Possible | Applicant | Division
General General | General | Project Project Project | Total
Criteria Criteria Criteria | Criteria Criteria | Criteria | Project Amount Amount Balance
# Applicant Project Title Project Number Score Score Score Score Score Score Score Requested Awarded (See Note)
$2,500,000
1 |Friends of Jawbone Restoration-Restoring land G12-04-13-R0O1 115 86 91 83 58 53 72.727 $378,480 $378,480, $2,121,520
damaged by illegal riding
2 |USFS - Inyo National Forest Restoration Monitoring and G12-02-05-R01 115 84 86 83 59 56 71717 $375,675 $356,099| $1,765,421
Repairs
3 |USFS - Tahoe National Forest |Restoration - Fordyce Sierra G12-02-20-R02 115 88 92 83 49 49 71.212 $135,930 $135,930| $1,629,491
Buttes & Burlington
4 |BLM - Ridgecrest Field Office  |Restoration G12-01-15-R01 115 84 89 83 57 52 71.212 $595,949 $595,949| $1,033,542
5 |USFS - Tahoe National Forest |Restoration - Brimstone Elliot | G12-02-20-R01 115 88 92 83 44 44 68.687 $89,860 $89,860 $943,682
& Sage Hill
6 |Southern California Mountains | Cleghorn Unauthorized Route | G12-04-02-R01 115 92 97 83 49 38 68.182 $343,810 $297,816 $645,866
Foundation Restoration
7 |BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration Wild Willies G12-01-05-R04 115 90 95 83 42 39 67.677 $25,436 $25,436 $620,430
8 |USFS - Angeles National Forest | Restoration G12-02-01-R0O1 115 100 104 83 35 30 67.677 $30,410 $30,410 $590,020
9 |BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration Travertine G12-01-05-R05 115 90 95 83 43 39 67.677 $42,251 $42,251 $547,769
10 |Student Conservation Restoration G12-04-23-R01 115 86 89 83 53 45 67.677 $228,940 $220,056 $327,713
Association
11 |BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration Volcanic G12-01-05-R02 115 90 95 83 38 38 67.172 $36,928 $36,928 $290,785
Tableland
12 |BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration Protection G12-01-05-R0O1 115 90 95 83 45 37 66.667 $78,320 $78,320 $212,465
13 |USFS - Tahoe National Forest |Restoration - Sugar Pine G12-02-20-R03 115 88 92 83 37 37 65.152 $22,238 $22,238 $190,227
14 |USFS - Eldorado National Placerville and Georgetown G12-02-03-R0O1 115 83 87 83 40 39 63.636 $128,080 $128,080 $62,147
Forest Route Restoration
15 |BLM - Palm Springs South Dos Palmas Fence FY 14 G12-01-13-R0O1 115 87 84 83 54 42 63.636 $142,807 $62,147 $0
Coast Field Office
16 |BLM - Eagle Lake Field Office |Restoration-FY13 Fort Sage G12-01-08-R01 115 87 93 83 27 27 60.606 $117,000 $0 $0
OHV Area- 2 sites
17 |BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration Planning 2013 G12-01-05-R03 115 90 95 83 23 20 58.081 $37,560 $0 $0
18 |USFS - Stanislaus National Groveland Moore Creek G12-02-19-R02 115 97 97 83 23 11 54.545 $62,000 $0 $0
Forest Restoration
19 |BLM - Ukiah Field Office Chalk Hill Restoration G12-01-17-RO1 115 84 90 83 25 15 53.030 $28,965 $0 $0
TOTALS $2,900,639 $2,500,000

Note: The available funding currently is at $10M. If additional funds become available for use in the 2012/13 grant cycle, applicants below the current cut-line will be awarded funding based on this scoring metric until all
additional funds are exhausted or all projects on this list are funded, whichever occurs first.

Page 1 of 1




